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2021 World Junior Championships 
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27 November 2021

COMPETITION SCHEDULE

Day Equipment
Check Gender Categories

Weigh-in Group 
Division

Competition

Start Finish Start Finish

2021-11-27 07:18 M Men's up to 49kg 07:23 08:15
 B (6)

  A (7)

 09:00

 10:15

 09:36

 11:02

2021-11-27 09:55 M Men's up to 54kg & 65kg 10:00 11:00   A (7)  12:27  13:20

2021-11-27 09:55 M Men's up to 59kg 10:00 11:00   A (7)  11:25  12:27

2021-11-27 14:38 F Women's up to 41 - 45 - 50kg 14:43 15:15   A (8)  16:00  16:53

2021-11-27 16:14 F Women's up to 55-61-67-86-over 86kg 16:19 16:55   A (9)  17:40  18:40

2021-11-27 17:58 M Men's up to 72kg 80kg 88kg & over 107kg 18:03 18:35   A (8)  19:20  20:13
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2021 World Junior Championships 
Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021

Junior World Records 
As of 27 11 2021

Women

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Women's Up to 41 kg 41228 NWORGU Esther NGR 2002-12-01 101 2020-02-05 Abuja (NGR)

Women's Up to 45 kg 41222 ABOKIN Loveth NGR 2000-12-14 100 2020-02-05 Abuja (NGR)

Women's Up to 50 kg 34378 BROOME Olivia GBR 2001-06-13 107 2021-08-26 Tokyo (JPN)

Women's Up to 55 kg 41149 MARK Onyinyechi NGR 2001-07-05 127 2020-02-05 Abuja (NGR)

Women's Up to 61 kg 27162 KORANY Fatma EGY 2000-07-01 116 2020-02-05 Abuja (NGR)

Women's Up to 67 kg 26783 D ANDREA Mariana BRA 1998-02-12 116 2018-12-07 Bogotà (COL)

Women's Up to 73 kg 32799 ARENDSE Britney IRL 1999-12-17 100 2019-04-27 Eger (HUN)

Women's Up to 79 kg 29965 SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion A. CHI 1999-09-08 108 2019-07-17 Nur-Sultan (KAZ)

Women's Up to 86 kg 15269 KUMEYKO Alina UKR 1997-07-27 102 2017-12-02 Mexico City (MEX)

Women's Over 86 kg 49029 AKOLEAJE Anuoluwapo NGR 2000-12-29 95 2020-02-07 Abuja (NGR)

Men

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Men's Up to 49 kg 28052 IZADI Ali Reza IRI 1999-05-04 140 2018-09-08 Kitakyushu (JPN)

Men's Up to 54 kg 11354 KOULOUMOGLOU Paschalis GRE 1994-11-03 148 2014-04-06 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 59 kg 27919 QI Yongkai CHN 1998-11-08 188 2018-09-09 Kitakyushu (JPN)

Men's Up to 65 kg 21641 GUSTIN Bonnie B. MAS 1999-06-03 204 2018-10-09 Jakarta (INA)

Men's Up to 72 kg 32501 TELESCA Donato ITA 1999-02-05 179 2019-04-26 Eger (HUN)

Men's Up to 80 kg 19891 AVOM MBUME Julien FRA 1995-08-02 161 2015-11-26 Eger (HUN)

Men's Up to 88 kg 20254 SAMOVIK Andrei RPC 1996-02-03 163 2015-11-26 Eger (HUN)

Men's Up to 97 kg 17773 DE ASSIS SILVA Mateus BRA 1997-05-27 193 2017-12-07 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Up to 107 kg 29457 OZTURK Faruk TUR 1997-07-27 180 2017-12-02 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Over 107 kg 20817 BILLINGSLEY Ja-que' USA 1996-03-13 184 2014-08-06 Aylesbury (GBR)



2021 World Junior Championships 
Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021

Junior Africa Records 
As of 27 11 2021

Women

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Women's Up to 41 kg 41228 NWORGU Esther NGR 2002-12-01 101 2020-02-05 Abuja (NGR)

Women's Up to 45 kg 41222 ABOKIN Loveth NGR 2000-12-14 100 2020-02-05 Abuja (NGR)

Women's Up to 50 kg 41227 AJIBOYE Rukayat NGR 2000-12-31 105 2020-02-05 Abuja (NGR)

Women's Up to 55 kg 41149 MARK Onyinyechi NGR 2001-07-05 127 2020-02-05 Abuja (NGR)

Women's Up to 61 kg 27162 KORANY Fatma EGY 2000-07-01 116 2020-02-05 Abuja (NGR)

Women's Up to 67 kg 41164 OKENWA Victoria NGR 2001-10-06 75 2020-02-05 Abuja (NGR)

Women's Up to 73 kg 41158 OLUWASOLA Olorunwa NGR 2001-03-23 65 2020-02-06 Abuja (NGR)

Women's Up to 79 kg ()

Women's Up to 86 kg 41157 ONYEMACHI Chinwendu NGR 1999-10-26 90 2020-02-07 Abuja (NGR)

Women's Over 86 kg 49029 AKOLEAJE Anuoluwapo NGR 2000-12-29 95 2020-02-07 Abuja (NGR)

Men

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Men's Up to 49 kg 48987 GBADAMOSI Muhammed NGR 2000-10-27 135 2020-02-05 Abuja (NGR)

Men's Up to 54 kg 23769 UGWU Emmanuel Omale NGR 1994-06-23 130 2014-08-06 Aylesbury (GBR)

Men's Up to 59 kg 30095 MASAUD Suhil LBA 1998-07-25 125 2018-08-11 Algiers (ALG)

Men's Up to 65 kg 41163 ALIYU Abubakar NGR 2000-09-07 145 2020-02-06 Abuja (NGR)

Men's Up to 72 kg 39101 ALY Mohamed EGY 2000-07-15 140 2019-02-10 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 80 kg 27155 HUSSIEN Mohamed EGY 1999-02-13 144 2018-08-12 Algiers (ALG)

Men's Up to 88 kg 27155 HUSSIEN Mohamed EGY 1999-02-13 145 2019-02-11 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 97 kg 27163 WAHDAN Tarek EGY 1998-01-01 162 2017-12-02 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Up to 107 kg ()

Men's Over 107 kg ()



2021 World Junior Championships 
Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021

Junior Americas Records 
As of 27 11 2021

Women

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Women's Up to 41 kg 36510 DE LIMA Lara Aparecida BRA 2003-04-25 90 2021-05-20 Tbilisi, Georgia (GEO)

Women's Up to 45 kg 32325 TERAN Oriana VEN 1998-08-01 67 2018-12-06 Bogotà (COL)

Women's Up to 50 kg 27069 RODRIGUEZ Karen ARG 1995-03-08 53 2015-08-08 Toronto (CAN)

Women's Up to 55 kg 22395 CAMPOS Camila CHI 1995-02-23 81 2015-11-26 Eger (HUN)

Women's Up to 61 kg 26783 D ANDREA Mariana BRA 1998-02-12 107 2017-05-05 Eger (HUN)

Women's Up to 67 kg 26783 D ANDREA Mariana BRA 1998-02-12 116 2018-12-07 Bogotà (COL)

Women's Up to 73 kg ()

Women's Up to 79 kg 29965 SERRANO GUAJARDO Marion A. CHI 1999-09-08 107 2019-04-28 Eger (HUN)

Women's Up to 86 kg 32579 DE OLIVEIRA Maria Rita BRA 1999-01-13 76 2019-02-12 Dubai (UAE)

Women's Over 86 kg ()

Men

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Men's Up to 49 kg 32580 DOS SANTOS Lucas M. BRA 2001-11-20 126 2019-07-12 Nur-Sultan (KAZ)

Men's Up to 54 kg 17762 TAVARES Lucas BRA 1995-05-09 120 2015-04-26 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Up to 59 kg 26788 FRANCA JUNIOR Joao Maria BRA 1995-10-20 123 2015-04-27 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Up to 65 kg 26978 LARGO Christian USA 1998-12-22 136 2018-12-07 Bogotà (COL)

Men's Up to 72 kg 20803 VANSOLIN Rafael BRA 1995-01-08 128 2015-08-09 Toronto (CAN)

Men's Up to 80 kg 32367 GRUESO HERRERA Oscar A. COL 1998-03-23 137 2018-12-08 Bogotà (COL)

Men's Up to 88 kg 21209 GARECA Lucas E. ARG 1995-06-05 146 2015-04-28 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Up to 97 kg 17773 DE ASSIS SILVA Mateus BRA 1997-05-27 193 2017-12-07 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Up to 107 kg 17773 DE ASSIS SILVA Mateus BRA 1997-05-27 172 2017-12-02 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Over 107 kg 20817 BILLINGSLEY Ja-que' USA 1996-03-13 184 2014-08-06 Aylesbury (GBR)



2021 World Junior Championships 
Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021

Junior Asia Records 
As of 27 11 2021

Women

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Women's Up to 41 kg 35197 KABYL Tursynay KAZ 2000-01-07 63 2019-07-13 Nur-Sultan (KAZ)

Women's Up to 45 kg 33143 MAMADALIEVA Shakhzoda UZB 2000-09-19 71 2018-05-25 Berck-Sur-Mer (FRA)

Women's Up to 50 kg 35139 NURIDDINOVA Muslima UZB 1998-03-07 81 2018-10-08 Jakarta (INA)

Women's Up to 55 kg 15529 AL MALIKI Zahraa IRQ 1997-01-04 74 2015-07-28 Almaty (KAZ)

Women's Up to 61 kg 15526 ALOSMANEE Gharam IRQ 1995-04-01 77 2013-11-05 Kuala Lumpur (MAS)

Women's Up to 67 kg 15526 ALOSMANEE Gharam IRQ 1995-04-01 88 2015-07-28 Almaty (KAZ)

Women's Up to 73 kg ()

Women's Up to 79 kg ()

Women's Up to 86 kg ()

Women's Over 86 kg ()

Men

Category SDMS Family Name Given
Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Men's Up to 49 kg 28052 IZADI Ali Reza IRI 1999-05-04 140 2018-09-08 Kitakyushu (JPN)

Men's Up to 54 kg 27496 RADJAPOV Khamidjon UZB 1995-01-04 121 2015-07-26 Almaty (KAZ)

Men's Up to 59 kg 27919 QI Yongkai CHN 1998-11-08 188 2018-09-09 Kitakyushu (JPN)

Men's Up to 65 kg 21641 GUSTIN Bonnie B. MAS 1999-06-03 204 2018-10-09 Jakarta (INA)

Men's Up to 72 kg 21641 GUSTIN Bonnie B. MAS 1999-06-03 166 2018-04-10 Gold Coast (AUS)

Men's Up to 80 kg 27494 ABDUSATTAROV Doston UZB 1995-11-13 127 2015-07-28 Almaty (KAZ)

Men's Up to 88 kg 20688 BOLINGER Yegor KAZ 1994-04-07 137 2014-10-22 Incheon (KOR)

Men's Up to 97 kg 20694 OROSBAEV Zhyrgalbek KGZ 1993-07-19 170 2013-11-06 Kuala Lumpur
(MAS)

Men's Up to 107 kg 20827 SAYADI Mahdi IRI 1996-01-04 167 2014-04-11 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Over 107 kg 15576 MOTAGHIAN VARNOSFADERANI Meysam IRI 1995-04-06 183 2013-10-29 Kuala Lumpur
(MAS)



2021 World Junior Championships 
Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021

Junior Europe Records 
As of 27 11 2021

Women

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Women's Up to 41 kg 19507 VORONTSOVA Yulia RPC 1996-05-28 81 2016-02-15 Dubai (UAE)

Women's Up to 45 kg 29459 DUMAN Besra TUR 2001-01-10 90 2016-02-15 Dubai (UAE)

Women's Up to 50 kg 34378 BROOME Olivia GBR 2001-06-13 106.5 2021-05-20 Tbilisi, Georgia (GEO)

Women's Up to 55 kg 29459 DUMAN Besra TUR 2001-01-10 124 2021-05-07 Bangkok (THA)

Women's Up to 61 kg 22723 MACHEKHINA Elena RPC 1997-01-15 76 2015-11-26 Eger (HUN)

Women's Up to 67 kg 19901 SAYAR Gamze TUR 1997-05-22 90 2017-12-02 Mexico City (MEX)

Women's Up to 73 kg 32799 ARENDSE Britney IRL 1999-12-17 100 2019-04-27 Eger (HUN)

Women's Up to 79 kg ()

Women's Up to 86 kg 15269 KUMEYKO Alina UKR 1997-07-27 102 2017-12-02 Mexico City (MEX)

Women's Over 86 kg ()

Men

Category SDMS Family Name Given Name NPC Birth Result Date Place

Men's Up to 49 kg 29376 IVANOV Aleksandr RPC 1999-07-11 121 2015-11-24 Eger (HUN)

Men's Up to 54 kg 11354 KOULOUMOGLOU Paschalis GRE 1994-11-03 148 2014-04-06 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 59 kg 11354 KOULOUMOGLOU Paschalis GRE 1994-11-03 140 2014-01-13 Eger (HUN)

Men's Up to 65 kg 39419 SWAN Mark GBR 2001-07-02 179 2021-06-20 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 72 kg 32501 TELESCA Donato ITA 1999-02-05 179 2019-04-26 Eger (HUN)

Men's Up to 80 kg 19891 AVOM MBUME Julien FRA 1995-08-02 161 2015-11-26 Eger (HUN)

Men's Up to 88 kg 20254 SAMOVIK Andrei RPC 1996-02-03 163 2015-11-26 Eger (HUN)

Men's Up to 97 kg 20436 KARASEV Denis RPC 1994-11-16 133 2014-04-10 Dubai (UAE)

Men's Up to 107 kg 29457 OZTURK Faruk TUR 1997-07-27 180 2017-12-02 Mexico City (MEX)

Men's Over 107 kg 39063 KEDZIA Wiktor POL 2001-11-01 127 2018-05-29 Berck-Sur-Mer (FRA)



BW Category Record Result Name NPC code DoB Date JWR JAFR JAMR JASR JEUR
Men 49kg 131 DOS SANTOS Lucas M. BRA 20/11/2001 27/11/2021 x

149 AL-SUDANI Muslim IRQ 05/03/2002 27/11/2021 x x
154 AL-SUDANI Muslim IRQ 05/03/2002 27/11/2021 x x

Men 59kg 128 KHODJA Aymen ALG 29/09/2002 27/11/2021 x
Men 80kg 140 ESKANDARZADEH K. Saeid IRI 09/06/2002 27/11/2021 x

150 ESKANDARZADEH K. Saeid IRI 09/06/2002 27/11/2021 x
Men 88kg 154 ELATTAR Hassan EGY 02/02/2001 27/11/2021 x
Men over 107kg 130 VOSHCHIKOV Leonid RUS 24/05/2003 27/11/2021 x

150 VOSHCHIKOV Leonid RUS 24/05/2003 27/11/2021 x
Women 50kg 107,5 BROOME Olivia GBR 13/06/2001 27/11/2021 x x

108 BROOME Olivia GBR 13/06/2001 27/11/2021 x
Women over 86kg 62 KARIMOVA Leyla AZE 02/11/2004 27/11/2021 x

Legend:
JWR = Junior World Record  -  JAFR = Junior African Record  -  JAMR = Junior American Record
JASR = Junior Asian Record  -  JEUR = Junior European Record

Record Type

RECORDS BROKEN



ENTRIES BY NPC 

# SDMS Last name Given name Gender DoB BW Cat.

ALG - Algeria

18 39423 KHODJA Aymen M 29/09/2002 -59 kg

AZE - Azerbaijan

41 52093 DADASHOVA Zahra F 30/03/2004 -50 kg

52 49865 KARIMOVA Leyla F 02/11/2004 +86 kg

BLR - Belarus

19 52026 KHODAS Dzmitry M 10/02/2003 -59 kg

BRA - Brazil

1 32580 DOS SANTOS Lucas M. M 20/11/2001 -49 kg

2 52080 SERAFIM DE LIMA Gabriel M 30/07/2004 -49 kg

15 52081 VIEIRA MAJOR Murilo M 19/02/2001 -54 kg

20 52079 DUARTE COSTA Clayton M 07/07/2005 -59 kg

36 36510 DE LIMA Lara Aparecida F 25/04/2003 -41 kg

38 52082 RODRIGUES DE A. Tayna F 01/10/2004 -45 kg

51 52083 ALVES DOS SANTOS Valeria F 14/10/2001 -86 kg

CHI - Chile

3 32659 SILVA HERRERA Diego E. M 26/09/2001 -49 kg

28 51974 PINA ALVAREZ Cesar A. M 31/07/2001 -72 kg

EGY - Egypt

4 52062 HEFNI Mohamed M 10/12/2003 -49 kg

29 52064 MOHAMED Islam M 03/12/2003 -72 kg

34 52060 ELATTAR Hassan M 02/02/2001 -88 kg



GBR - Great Britain

16 47024 SMITH Thomas M 17/05/2001 -54 kg

25 39419 SWAN Mark M 02/07/2001 -65 kg

30 52053 LIDDLE Oliver M 23/07/2005 -72 kg

42 34378 BROOME Olivia F 13/06/2001 -50 kg

43 47023 MCGUINNESS Charlotte F 19/10/2001 -50 kg

IRI - Iran

5 50694 SOURI JAFARLOU Ehsan M 19/03/2002 -49 kg

32 34537 ESKANDARZADEH K. Saeid M 09/06/2002 -80 kg

IRQ - Iraq

6 51605 AL-SUDANI Muslim M 05/03/2002 -49 kg

26 35059 AL-KARKHI Ahmed M 19/06/2002 -65 kg

JOR - Jordan

7 32863 ALSHNAITI Mohammad M 10/10/2001 -49 kg

JPN - Japan

49 35732 MORISAKI Karin F 22/11/2002 -67 kg

KAZ - Kazakhstan

8 43106 KARIBAY Yerbolat M 07/06/2002 -49 kg

21 32809 BUIMOV Zakhar M 22/08/2001 -59 kg

27 51015 ISSAKOV Yerlan M 20/04/2001 -65 kg

39 42670 AKANOVA Sandugash F 19/11/2001 -45 kg

44 52103 PENKOVA Alexandra F 01/10/2005 -55 kg

47 49099 SMIRNOVA Valeriya F 08/05/2002 -61 kg

KGZ - Kyrgyzstan

9 51171 RUSLAN UULU Temirlan M 17/02/2003 -49 kg

17 41751 ZAMIRBEK ULUU Azizbek M 28/09/2002 -54 kg

22 49881 AZIZBEK Dovranov M 21/06/2005 -59 kg



KSA - Saudi Arabia

10 50906 NOORSAEED Adnan M 18/09/2003 -49 kg

LBA - Libya

13 52157 NOURALDDEEN Ali M 10/05/2005 -49 kg

MEX - Mexico

11 50752 MARTINEZ LOPEZ Joseph A. M 19/11/2003 -49 kg

23 32231 PENA GUTIERREZ Miguel A. M 30/05/2002 -59 kg

45 50751 PEREZ Z. Fabiola Del C. F 06/08/2001 -55 kg

48 32232
CASTELLANOS 

RODRIGUEZ
Fatima J. F 02/09/2001 -61 kg

RUS - Russia

14 52045 SIVTSEV Aiaal M 19/11/2002 -54 kg

31 52014 ABDULKADIROV Islam M 29/03/2003 -72 kg

35 41911 VOSHCHIKOV Leonid M 24/05/2003 +107 kg

TUR - Turkey

12 52071 AYAR Haydar M 10/07/2002 -49 kg

UKR - Ukraine

24 51963 KATERYNYCH Viacheslav M 14/02/2003 -59 kg

33 51964 BUTKEVYCH Nazarii M 29/10/2001 -80 kg

37 35858 TOKAR Kseniia F 23/11/2001 -41 kg

40 41086 KOBYLYNSKA Daria F 19/04/2004 -45 kg

46 51961 KUKHARCHUK Kateryna F 18/02/2003 -55 kg

50 51962 DIACHUK Zlata F 25/10/2001 -67 kg



2021 World Junior Championships 
Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021

Number Of Entries by NPCs

TEAM MEN WOMEN Total

ALG Algeria 1 1

BRA Brazil 4 3 7

CHI Chile 2 2

EGY Egypt 3 3

GBR Great Britain 3 2 5

IRI Iran 2 2

IRQ Iraq 2 2

JOR Jordan 1 1

KAZ Kazakhstan 3 3 6

KGZ Kyrgyzstan 3 3

KSA Saudi Arabia 1 1

LBA Libya 1 1

MEX Mexico 2 2 4

RUS Russia 3 3

TUR Turkey 1 1

UKR Ukraine 2 4 6

AZE Azerbaijan 2 2

JPN Japan 1 1

Number of athletes 35 17 52

BLR Belarus 1 1

javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);


2021 World Junior Championships 
Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021

ENTRY LIST BY BODY WEIGHT CATEGORY 
Men's Up to 49 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB

1 32580 BRA DOS SANTOS Lucas M. 2001-11-20

2 52080 BRA SERAFIM DE LIMA Gabriel 2004-07-30

3 32659 CHI SILVA HERRERA Diego E. 2001-09-26

4 52062 EGY HEFNI Mohamed 2003-12-10

5 50694 IRI SOURI JAFARLOU Ehsan 2002-03-19

6 51605 IRQ AL-SUDANI Muslim 2002-03-05

7 32863 JOR ALSHNAITI Mohammad 2001-10-10

8 43106 KAZ KARIBAY Yerbolat 2002-06-07

9 51171 KGZ RUSLAN UULU Temirlan 2003-02-17

10 50906 KSA NOORSAEED Adnan 2003-09-18

11 50752 MEX MARTINEZ LOPEZ Joseph A. 2003-11-19

16 52071 TUR AYAR Haydar 2002-07-10

55 52157 LBA NOURALDDEEN Ali 2005-05-10
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2021 World Junior Championships 
Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021

ENTRY LIST BY BODY WEIGHT CATEGORY 
Men's Up to 54 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB

12 52045 RUS SIVTSEV Aiaal 2002-11-19

13 52081 BRA VIEIRA MAJOR Murilo 2001-02-19

14 47024 GBR SMITH Thomas 2001-05-17

15 41751 KGZ ZAMIRBEK ULUU Azizbek 2002-09-28
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2021 World Junior Championships 
Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021

ENTRY LIST BY BODY WEIGHT CATEGORY 
Men's Up to 59 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB

17 39423 ALG KHODJA Aymen 2002-09-29

18 52026 BLR KHODAS Dzmitry 2003-02-10

19 52079 BRA DUARTE COSTA Clayton 2005-07-07

20 32809 KAZ BUIMOV Zakhar 2001-08-22

22 49881 KGZ AZIZBEK Dovranov 2005-06-21

23 32231 MEX PENA GUTIERREZ Miguel A. 2002-05-30

24 51963 UKR KATERYNYCH Viacheslav 2003-02-14
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2021 World Junior Championships 
Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021

ENTRY LIST BY BODY WEIGHT CATEGORY 
Men's Up to 65 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB

25 39419 GBR SWAN Mark 2001-07-02

26 35059 IRQ AL-KARKHI Ahmed 2002-06-19

27 51015 KAZ ISSAKOV Yerlan 2001-04-20
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2021 World Junior Championships 
Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021

ENTRY LIST BY BODY WEIGHT CATEGORY 
Men's Up to 72 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB

29 51974 CHI PINA ALVAREZ Cesar A. 2001-07-31

30 52064 EGY MOHAMED Islam 2003-12-03

31 52053 GBR LIDDLE Oliver 2005-07-23

32 52014 RUS ABDULKADIROV Islam 2003-03-29
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2021 World Junior Championships 
Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021

ENTRY LIST BY BODY WEIGHT CATEGORY 
Men's Up to 80 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB

33 34537 IRI ESKANDARZADEH K. Saeid 2002-06-09

34 51964 UKR BUTKEVYCH Nazarii 2001-10-29
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2021 World Junior Championships 
Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021

ENTRY LIST BY BODY WEIGHT CATEGORY 
Men's Up to 88 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB

35 52060 EGY ELATTAR Hassan 2001-02-02
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2021 World Junior Championships 
Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021

ENTRY LIST BY BODY WEIGHT CATEGORY 
Men's Over 107 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB

36 41911 RUS VOSHCHIKOV Leonid 2003-05-24
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2021 World Junior Championships 
Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021

ENTRY LIST BY BODY WEIGHT CATEGORY 
Women's Up to 41 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB

37 36510 BRA DE LIMA Lara Aparecida 2003-04-25

38 35858 UKR TOKAR Kseniia 2001-11-23
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2021 World Junior Championships 
Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021

ENTRY LIST BY BODY WEIGHT CATEGORY 
Women's Up to 45 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB

39 52082 BRA RODRIGUES DE A. Tayna 2004-10-01

40 42670 KAZ AKANOVA Sandugash 2001-11-19

41 41086 UKR KOBYLYNSKA Daria 2004-04-19
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2021 World Junior Championships 
Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021

ENTRY LIST BY BODY WEIGHT CATEGORY 
Women's Up to 50 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB

42 52093 AZE DADASHOVA Zahra 2004-03-30

43 34378 GBR BROOME Olivia 2001-06-13

44 47023 GBR MCGUINNESS Charlotte 2001-10-19
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2021 World Junior Championships 
Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021

ENTRY LIST BY BODY WEIGHT CATEGORY 
Women's Up to 55 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB

45 52103 KAZ PENKOVA Alexandra 2005-10-01

47 50751 MEX PEREZ Z. Fabiola Del C. 2001-08-06

48 51961 UKR KUKHARCHUK Kateryna 2003-02-18

javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);


2021 World Junior Championships 
Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021

ENTRY LIST BY BODY WEIGHT CATEGORY 
Women's Up to 61 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB

49 49099 KAZ SMIRNOVA Valeriya 2002-05-08

50 32232 MEX CASTELLANOS RODRIGUEZ Fatima J. 2001-09-02
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2021 World Junior Championships 
Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021

ENTRY LIST BY BODY WEIGHT CATEGORY 
Women's Up to 67 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB

51 35732 JPN MORISAKI Karin 2002-11-22

52 51962 UKR DIACHUK Zlata 2001-10-25
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2021 World Junior Championships 
Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021

ENTRY LIST BY BODY WEIGHT CATEGORY 
Women's Up to 86 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB

53 52083 BRA ALVES DOS SANTOS Valeria 2001-10-14
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2021 World Junior Championships 
Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021

ENTRY LIST BY BODY WEIGHT CATEGORY 
Women's Over 86 kg

Lot SDMS NPC Last name Given name DoB

54 49865 AZE KARIMOVA Leyla 2004-11-02
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Paw�:fVng. 

J
' 

- Junior 

TBILISI 

2021 

Lot SDMS 

1 32580 

2 52080 

3 32659 

4 52062 

5 50694 

6 51605 

7 32863 

8 43106 

9 51171 

10 50906 

11 50752 

16 52071 

55 52157 

NPC 

BRA 

BRA 

CHI 

EGY 

IRI 

IRQ 

JOR 

KAZ 

KGZ 

KSA 

MEX 

TUR 

LBA 

2021 World Junior Championships 

Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021 

Start List Men's up to 49kg 

Last name 
Given 

DoB 
Age 

Cat. 
name Class 

DOS SANTOS Lucas M. 2001-11-20 JU -49 kg

SERAFIM DE LIMA Gabriel 2004-07-30 JU -49 kg

SILVA HERRERA Diego E. 2001-09-26 JU -49 kg

HEFNI Mohamed 2003-12-10 JU -49 kg

SOURI JAFARLOU Ehsan 2002-03-19 JU -49 kg

AL-SUDAN I Muslim 2002-03-05 JU -49 kg

ALSHNAITI Mohammad 2001-10-10 JU -49 kg

KARIBAY Yerbolat 2002-06-07 JU -49 kg

RUSLAN UULU Temirlan 2003-02-17 JU -49 kg

NOORSAEED Adnan 2003-09-18 JU -49 kg

MARTINEZ LOPEZ Joseph A. 2003-11-19 JU -49 kg

AYAR Haydar 2002-07-10 JU -49 kg

NOURALDDEEN Ali 2005-05-10 JU -49 kg

ELEIKO 
RAISE THE BAR 

B.W. Rack 1st Group 

47.64 11 130 A 

25.15 2 71 B 

47.97 15 80 B 

39.12 13 75 B 

48.45 6 100 A 

47.82 6 156 A 

44.01 15 130 A 

45.43 5 105 A 

47.91 14 83 B 

48.22 8 100 A 

44.05 12 85 B 

48.11 4 110 A 

34.45 3 50 B 

�uL..:L.r::,ll�:is,:,l_____j 
ooBA,cLUBFOf<PE""'-EOFDflEl<�NATION 



Paw�:fVng. 

J
' 

- Junior 

TBILISI 

2021 

Lot SDMS 

17 39423 

18 52026 

19 52079 

20 32809 

22 49881 

23 32231 

24 51963 

NPC 

ALG 

BLR 

BRA 

KAZ 

KGZ 

MEX 

UKR 

ELEIKO 
RAISE THE BAR 

2021 World Junior Championships 

Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021 

Start List Men's up to 59kg 

Last name 
Given 

DoB 
Age 

Cat. 
name Class 

KHODJA Aymen 2002-09-29 JU -59 kg

KHODAS Dzmitry 2003-02-10 JU -59 kg

DUARTE COSTA Clayton 2005-07-07 JU -59 kg

BUIMOV Zakhar 2001-08-22 JU -59 kg

AZIZBEK Dovranov 2005-06-21 JU -59 kg

PENA GUTIERREZ Miguel A. 2002-05-30 JU -59 kg

KATERYNYCH Viacheslav 2003-02-14 JU -59 kg

B.W. Rack 1st Group 

55.24 13 120 A 

56.74 17 100 A 

56.85 3 95 A 

54.98 14 107 A 

56.45 14 83 A 

58.00 15 89 A 

56.45 12 100 A 

�uL..:L.r::,ll�:is,:,l_____j 
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Paw�:fVng. 

J
' 

- Junior 

TBILISI 

2021 

Lot SDMS 

12 52045 

13 52081 

14 47024 

15 41751 

25 39419 

26 35059 

27 51015 

NPC 

RUS 

BRA 

GBR 

KGZ 

GBR 

IRQ 

KAZ 

ELEIKO 
RAISE THE BAR 

2021 World Junior Championships 

Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021 

Start List Men's up to 54kg & 65kg 

Last name 
Given 

DoB 
Age 

Cat. B.W. 
name Class 

SIVTSEV Aiaal 2002-11-19 JU -54 kg 52.87

VIEIRA MAJOR Murilo 2001-02-19 JU -54 kg 52.80

SMITH Thomas 2001-05-17 JU -54 kg 52.68

ZAMIRBEK ULUU Azizbek 2002-09-28 JU -54 kg 52.87

SWAN Mark 2001-07-02 JU -65 kg 63.76

AL-KARKHI Ahmed 2002-06-19 JU -65 kg 62.78

ISSAKOV Yerian 2001-04-20 JU -65 kg 62.33

Rack 1st Group 

6 97 A 

4 93 A 

6 122 A 

14 110 A 

6 165 A 

15 163 A 

16 80 A 

�uL..:L.r::,ll�:is,:,l_____j 
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- Junior 
Paw�:fVng. 2021 World Junior Championships 

Tblisi (GEO) 

Lot 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

TBILISI 

2021 

27 November 2021 

Start List Men's up to 72kg 80kg 88kg & over 107kg 

SDMS NPC Last name 
Given 

DoB 
Age 

Cat. B.W. Rack 1st 
name Class 

51974 CHI PINA ALVAREZ Cesar A. 2001-07-31 JU -72 kg 68.12 14 110 

52064 EGY MOHAMED Islam 2003-12-03 JU -72 kg 68.57 16 110 

52053 GBR LIDDLE Oliver 2005-07-23 JU -72 kg 68.84 14 100 

52014 RUS ABDULKADIROV Islam 2003-03-29 JU -72 kg 70.33 6 115 

34537 IRI ESKANDARZADEH K. Saeid 2002-06-09 JU -80 kg 78.59 12 145 

51964 UKR BUTKEVYCH Nazarii 2001-10-29 JU -80 kg 77.84 12 110 

52060 EGY ELATTAR Hassan 2001-02-02 JU -88 kg 84.61 17 125 

41911 RUS VOSHCHIKOV Leonid 2003-05-24 JU +107 kg 139.24 8 130 

ELEIKO �uL..:L.r::,ll�:is,:,l_____j 
ooBA,cLUBFOf<PE""'-EOFDflEl<�NATION 

RAISE THE BAR 

Group 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 



Lot 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

- Junior 
Paw�:fVng. 

J
' 

TBILISI 

2021 

2021 World Junior Championships 

Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021 

SDMS NPC 

36510 BRA 

35858 UKR 

52082 BRA 

42670 KAZ 

41086 UKR 

52093 AZE 

34378 GBR 

47023 GBR 

Start List Women's up to 41 - 45 - 50kg 

Last name Given name DoB 
Age 

Cat. B.W. 
Class 

DE LIMA Lara Aparecida 2003-04-25 JU -41 kg 38.91

TOKAR Kseniia 2001-11-23 JU -41 kg 39.85

RODRIGUES DE A. Tayna 2004-10-01 JU -45 kg 42.28

AKANOVA Sandugash 2001-11-19 JU -45 kg 41.69

KOBYLYNSKA Daria 2004-04-19 JU -45 kg 43.79

DADASHOVA Zahra 2004-03-30 JU -50 kg 47.54

BROOME Olivia 2001-06-13 JU -50 kg 49.17

MCGUINNESS Charlotte 2001-10-19 JU -50 kg 49.11

ELEIKO 
RAISE THE BAR 

Rack 1st Group 

13 81 A 

5 65 A 

10 35 A 

9 45 A 

6 70 A 

5 52 A 

4 100 A 

4 74 A 

�uL..:L.r::,ll�:is,:,l_____j 
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Lot 

45 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

SDMS NPC 

52103 KAZ 

50751 MEX 

51961 UKR 

49099 KAZ 

32232 MEX 

35732 JPN 

51962 UKR 

52083 BRA 

49865 AZE 

2021 World Junior Championships 

Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021 

Start List Women's up to 55-61-67-86-over 86kg 

Last name Given name DoB 
Age 

Cat. B.W. 
Class 

PENKOVA Alexandra 2005-10-01 JU -55 kg 50.96

PEREZ Z. Fabiola Del C. 2001-08-06 JU -55 kg 51.73

KUKHARCHUK Kateryna 2003-02-18 JU -55 kg 52.89

SMIRNOVA Valeriya 2002-05-08 JU -61 kg 57.96

CASTELLANOS RODRIGUEZ Fatima J. 2001-09-02 JU -61 kg 57.11

MORISAKI Karin 2002-11-22 JU -67 kg 65.90

DIACHUK Zlata 2001-10-25 JU -67 kg 65.43

ALVES DOS SANTOS Valeria 2001-10-14 JU -86 kg 80.14

KARIMOVA Leyla 2004-11-02 JU +86 kg 87.44

Rack 1st Group 

5 26 A 

10 57 A 

13 55 A 

11 47 A 

11 70 A 

14 66 A 

8 70 A 

15 72 A 

14 57 A 

ELEIKO �uL..:L.r::,ll�:is,:,l_____j 
ooBA,cLUBFOf<PE""'-EOFDflEl<�NATION 

RAISE THE BAR 



Lot SDMS NPC Last name 

6 51605 IRQ AL-SUDAN I 

7 32863 JOR ALSHNAITI 

1 32580 BRA DOS SANTOS 

10 50906 KSA NOORSAEED 

16 52071 TUR AYAR 

8 43106 KAZ KARIBAY 

5 50694 IRI SOURI JAFARLOU 

9 51171 KGZ RUSLAN UULU 

3 32659 CHI SILVA HERRERA 

11 50752 MEX MARTINEZ LOPEZ 

2 52080 BRA SERAFIM DE LIMA 

55 52157 LBA NOURALDDEEN 

4 52062 EGY HEFNI 

ELEIKO 
RAISE THE BAR 

2021 World Junior Championships 

Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021 

Men's Up to 49 kg 

Given 
DoB 

Age 
Cat. BW Rack 1st 

name Class 

Muslim 2002-03-05 JU -49 kg 47.82 6 -449-

Mohammad 2001-10-10 JU -49 kg 44.01 15 131 

Lucas M. 2001-11-20 JU -49 kg 47.64 11 -434-

Adnan 2003-09-18 JU -49 kg 48.22 8 106 

Haydar 2002-07-10 JU -49 kg 48.11 4 110 

Yerbolat 2002-06-07 JU -49 kg 45.43 5 105 

Ehsan 2002-03-19 JU -49 kg 48.45 6 -40& 

Temirlan 2003-02-17 JU -49 kg 47.91 14 83 

Diego E. 2001-09-26 JU -49 kg 47.97 15 82 

Joseph A. 2003-11-19 JU -49 kg 44.05 12 -8§-

Gabriel 2004-07-30 JU -49 kg 25.15 2 65 

Ali 2005-05-10 JU -49 kg 34.45 3 -58-

Mohamed 2003-12-10 JU -49 kg 39.12 13 -15-

New Records 

-49 kg 131 kg DOS SANTOS Lucas M. BRA JAMR 

-49 kg 149 kg AL-SUDANI Muslim IRQ JASR JWR 

-49 kg 154 kg AL-SUDANI Muslim IRQ JASR JWR 

2nd 3rd 4th Result Rank 

149 154 -46e- 154 1 

-435- -436- 131 2 

131 -436- 131 3 

115 122 122 4 

117 -43t- 117 5 

110 -446- 110 6 

-40& 106 106 7 

87 -94- 87 8 

87 -w- 87 9 

85 -99- 85 10 

-68- 68 68 11 

-68- -65- ---

-15- -15- ---

�uL..:L.r::,ll�:is,:,l_____j 
ooBA,cLUBFOf<PE""'-EOFDflEl<�NATION 



Lot 

14 

15 

12 

13 

SDMS NPC Last name 

47024 GBR SMITH 

2021 World Junior Championships 

Tblisi {GEO) 

27 November 2021 

Men's Up to 54 kg 

Given 
DoB 

Age 
Cat. BW Rack 

name Class 

Thomas 2001-05-17 JU -54 kg 52.68 6 

41751 KGZ ZAMIRBEK ULUU Azizbek 2002-09-28 JU -54 kg 52.87 14 

52045 RUS SIVTSEV Aiaal 2002-11-19 JU -54 kg 52.87 6 

52081 BRA VIEIRA MAJOR Murilo 2001-02-19 JU -54 kg 52.80 4 

ELEIKO 
RAISE THE BAR 

1st 2nd 3rd 4th Result Rank 

122 126 130 130 1 

110 -448- -448- 110 2 

97 107 -444- 107 3 

-86- 86 92 92 4 

�uL..:L.r::,ll�:is,:,l_____j 
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Lot SDMS NPC Last name 

17 39423 ALG KHODJA 

20 32809 KAZ BUIMOV 

18 52026 BLR KHODAS 

19 52079 BRA DUARTE COSTA 

24 51963 UKR KATERYNYCH 

23 32231 MEX PENA GUTIERREZ 

22 49881 KGZ AZIZBEK 

ELEIKO 
RAISE THE BAR 

2021 World Junior Championships 

Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021 

Men's Up to 59 kg 

Given 
DoB 

Age 
Cat. BW Rack 

name Class 

Aymen 2002-09-29 JU -59 kg 55.24 13 

Zakhar 2001-08-22 JU -59 kg 54.98 14 

Dzmitry 2003-02-10 JU -59 kg 56.74 17 

Clayton 2005-07-07 JU -59 kg 56.85 3 

Viacheslav 2003-02-14 JU -59 kg 56.45 12 

Miguel A. 2002-05-30 JU -59 kg 58.00 15 

Dovranov 2005-06-21 JU -59 kg 56.45 14 

New Records 

-59 kg i 128 kg I KHODJA Aymen I ALG I JAFR 

1st 2nd 3rd 4th Result Rank 

120 128 -433- 128 1 

107 110 111 111 2 

100 -449- 110 110 3 

95 101 -498- 101 4 

-400- 100 -49§- 100 5 

91 -96- -96- 91 6 

-83- -83- 83 83 7 

�uL..:L.r::,ll�:is,:,l_____j 
ooBA,cLUBFOf<PE""'-EOFDflEl<�NATION 



Lot SDMS NPC Last name 

25 39419 GBR SWAN 

26 35059 IRQ AL-KARKHI 

27 51015 KAZ ISSAKOV 

ELEIKO 
RAISE THE BAR 

2021 World Junior Championships 

Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021 

Men's Up to 65 kg 

Given 
DoB 

Age 
Cat. BW Rack 1st 

name Class 

Mark 2001-07-02 JU -65 kg 63.76 6 165 

Ahmed 2002-06-19 JU -65 kg 62.78 15 156 

Yerian 2001-04-20 JU -65 kg 62.33 16 80 

2nd 3rd 4th Result Rank 

170 175 175 1 

-464- -476- 156 2 

90 100 100 3 

�uL..:L.r::,ll�:is,:,l_____j 
ooBA,cLUBFOf<PE""'-EOFDflEl<�NATION 



Lot SDMS NPC Last name 

32 52014 RUS ABDULKADIROV 

30 52064 EGY MOHAMED 

31 52053 GBR LIDDLE 

29 51974 CHI PINA ALVAREZ 

ELEIKO 
RAISE THE BAR 

2021 World Junior Championships 

Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021 

Men's Up to 72 kg 

Given 
DoB 

Age 
Cat. BW Rack 

name Class 

Islam 2003-03-29 JU -72 kg 70.33 6 

Islam 2003-12-03 JU -72 kg 68.57 16 

Oliver 2005-07-23 JU -72 kg 68.84 14 

Cesar A. 2001-07-31 JU -72 kg 68.12 14 

1st 2nd 3rd 4th Result Rank 

-445- 115 -422- 115 1 

112 -445- -422- 112 2 

-494-- -494-- 101 101 3 

-444- -444- -444- --

�uL..:L.r::,ll�:is,:,l_____j 
ooBA,cLUBFOf<PE""'-EOFDflEl<�NATION 



Lot 

33 

34 

SDMS NPC Last name 

2021 World Junior Championships 

Tblisi (GEO} 

27 November 2021 

Men's Up to 80 kg 

Given 
DoB 

Age 
Cat. BW Rack 

name Class 

34537 IRI ESKANDARZADEH K. Saeid 2002-06-09 JU -80 kg 78.59 12 

51964 UKR BUTKEVYCH Nazarii 2001-10-29 JU -80 kg 77.84 12 

New Records 

-80 kg 140 kg ESKANDARZADEH K. Saeid IRI JASR 

-80 kg 150 kg ESKANDARZADEH K. Saeid IRI JASR 

ELEIKO 
RAISE THE BAR 

1st 2nd 3rd 4th Result Rank 

140 150 -462- 150 1 

110 -448- --428- 110 2 

�uL..:L.r::,ll�:is,:,l_____j 
ooBA,cLUBFOf<PE""'-EOFDflEl<�NATION 



Lot SDMS NPC 
Last 
name 

35 52060 EGY ELATTAR 

ELEIKO 
RAISE THE BAR 

2021 World Junior Championships 

Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021 

Men's Up to 88 kg 

Given 
DoB 

Age 
Cat. BW Rack 1st 

name Class 

Hassan 2001-02-02 JU -88 kg 84.61 17 125 

New Records 

-88 kg I 154 kg I ELATTAR Hassan I EGY I JAFR 

2nd 3rd 4th Result Rank 

137 154 -464- 154 1 

�uL..:L.r::,ll�:is,:,l_____j 
ooBA,cLUBFOf<PE""'-EOFDflEl<�NATION 



Lot SDMS NPC Last name 

36 41911 RUS VOSHCHIKOV 

ELEIKO 
RAISE THE BAR 

2021 World Junior Championships 

Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021 

Men's Over 107 kg 

Given 
DoB 

Age 
Cat. BW Rack 1st 

Class name 

Leonid 2003-05-24 JU +107 kg 139.24 8 130 

New Records 

+107 kg 130 kg VOSHCHIKOV Leonid RUS JEUR 

+107 kg 150 kg VOSHCHIKOV Leonid RUS JEUR 

2nd 3rd 4th Result Rank 

-4-45- 150 150 1 

�uL..:L.r::,ll�:is,:,l_____j 
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Lot SDMS NPC 
Last 
name 

37 36510 BRA DE LIMA 

38 35858 UKR TOKAR 

ELEIKO 
RAISE THE BAR 

2021 World Junior Championships 

Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021 

Women's Up to 41 kg 

Given name DoB 
Age 

Cat. BW Rack 
Class 

Lara Aparecida 2003-04-25 JU -41 kg 38.91 13 

Kseniia 2001-11-23 JU -41 kg 39.85 5 

1st 2nd 3rd 4th Result Rank 

81 -81- 87 87 1 

-65- 65 "f8- 65 2 

�uL..:L.r::,ll�:is,:,l_____j 
ooBA,cLUBFOf<PE""'-EOFDflEl<�NATION 



Lot SDMS NPC Last name 

41 41086 UKR KOBYLYNSKA 

40 42670 KAZ AKANOVA 

39 52082 BRA RODRIGUES DE A. 

ELEIKO 
RAISE THE BAR 

2021 World Junior Championships 

Tblisi {GEO} 

27 November 2021 

Women's Up to 45 kg 

Given 
DoB 

Age 
Cat. BW Rack 

name Class 

Daria 2004-04-19 JU -45 kg 43.79 6 

Sandugash 2001-11-19 JU -45 kg 41.69 9 

Tayna 2004-10-01 JU -45 kg 42.28 10 

1st 2nd 3rd 4th Result Rank 

� 70 73 73 1 

45 -4+-- 47 47 2 

35 -48-- -46-- 35 3 

�uL..:L.r::,ll�:is,:,l_____j 
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Lot SDMS NPC Last name 

43 34378 GBR BROOME 

44 47023 GBR MCGUINNESS 

42 52093 AZE DADASHOVA 

ELEIKO 
RAISE THE BAR 

2021 World Junior Championships 

Tblisi (GEO} 

27 November 2021 

Women's Up to 50 kg 

Given 
DoB 

Age 
Cat. BW Rack 

name Class 

Olivia 2001-06-13 JU -50 kg 49.17 4 

Charlotte 2001-10-19 JU -50 kg 49.11 4 

Zahra 2004-03-30 JU -50 kg 47.54 5 

1st 

100 

-M-

� 

New Records 

-50 kg 107.5 kg BROOME Olivia GBR JEUR JWR 

-50 kg 108 kg BROOME Olivia GBR    JWR 

2nd 3rd 4th Result Rank 

104 107.5 108 107 1 

77 80 80 2 

� 52 52 3 

�uL..:L.r::,ll�:is,:,l_____j 
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Lot SDMS NPC Last name 

47 50751 MEX PEREZ Z. 

45 52103 KAZ PENKOVA 

48 51961 UKR KUKHARCHUK 

ELEIKO 
RAISE THE BAR 

2021 World Junior Championships 

Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021 

Women's Up to 55 kg 

Given name DoB 
Age 

Cat. BW Rack 
Class 

Fabiola Del C. 2001-08-06 JU -55 kg 51.73 10 

Alexandra 2005-10-01 JU -55 kg 50.96 5 

Kateryna 2003-02-18 JU -55 kg 52.89 13 

1st 2nd 3rd 4th Result Rank 

57 61 -65- 61 1 

26 -34- 33 33 2 

-55- -55- -55- --

�uL..:L.r::,ll�:is,:,l_____j 
ooBA,cLUBFOf<PE""'-EOFDflEl<�NATION 



Lot 

50 

49 

SDMS NPC Last name 

2021 World Junior Championships 

Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021 

Women's Up to 61 kg 

Given 
DoB 

Age 
Cat. BW 

name Class 

32232 MEX CASTELLANOS RODRIGUEZ Fatima J. 2001-09-02 JU -61 kg 57.11

49099 KAZ SMIRNOVA Valeriya 2002-05-08 JU -61 kg 57.96

ELEIKO 
RAISE THE BAR 

Rack 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Result Rank 

11 71 75 f8- 75 1 

11 47 -5r- 52 52 2 

�uL..:L.r::,ll�:is,:,l_____j 
ooBA,cLUBFOf<PE""'-EOFDflEl<�NATION 



Lot SDMS NPC 
Last 
name 

52 51962 UKR DIACHUK 

51 35732 JPN MORISAKI 

ELEIKO 
RAISE THE BAR 

2021 World Junior Championships 

Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021 

Women's Up to 67 kg 

Given 
DoB 

Age 
Cat. BW Rack 1st 

Class name 

Zlata 2001-10-25 JU -67 kg 65.43 8 70 

Karin 2002-11-22 JU -67 kg 65.90 14 66 

2nd 3rd 4th Result Rank 

73 -19- 73 1 

-69- "f8- 66 2 

�uL..:L.r::,ll�:is,:,l_____j 
ooBA,cLUBFOf<PE""'-EOFDflEl<�NATION 



Lot 

53 

SDMS NPC Last name 

2021 World Junior Championships 

Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021 

Women's Up to 86 kg 

Given 
DoB 

Age 
Cat. BW Rack 

name Class 

52083 BRA ALVES DOS SANTOS Valeria 2001-10-14 JU -86 kg 80.14 15 

ELEIKO 
RAISE THE BAR 

1st 2nd 3rd 4th Result Rank 

-R- -R- 72 72 1 

�uL..:L.r::,ll�:is,:,l_____j 
ooBA,cLUBFOf<PE""'-EOFDflEl<�NATION 

EASYSPORT 



Lot 

54 

Powe�Ufti�.n �. 
Junior 

TBILISI 

2021 

SDMS NPC Last name 

49865 AZE KARIMOVA 

ELEIKO 
RAISE THE BAR 

2021 World Junior Championships 

Tblisi (GEO} 

27 November 2021 

Women's Over 86 kg 

Given 
DoB 

Age 
Cat. BW Rack 

name Class 

Leyla 2004-11-02 JU +86 kg 87.44 14 

New Records 

+86 kg 62 kg KARIMOVA Leyla AZE JEUR 

1st 2nd 3rd 4th Result Rank 

-fil- 62 -65- 62 1 

�uL..:L.r::,ll�:is,:,l_____j 
ooBA,cLUBFOf<PE""'-EOFDflEl<�NATION 



2021 World Junior Championships 
Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021

Junior - MEDAL STANDINGS

Women Men Total

GOLD SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE GOLD SILVER BRONZE

1 GBR - Great Britain 1 1 2 1 3 1 1

2 RUS - Russia 2 1 2 1

3
UKR - Ukraine 2 2

MEX - Mexico 2 2

5
IRQ - Iraq 1 1 1 1

EGY - Egypt 1 1 1 1

7 BRA - Brazil 1 1 1 1 2

8 AZE - Azerbaijan 1 1 1 1

9
ALG - Algeria 1 1

IRI - Iran 1 1

11 KAZ - Kazakhstan 2 1 1 3 1

12
JOR - Jordan 1 1

KGZ - Kyrgyzstan 1 1

14 BLR - Belarus 1 1

EASYSPORT 
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2021 World Junior Championships 

Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021 

MEDALLISTS by Event 

EVENT MEDAL NAME 

GOLD AL-SUDANI Muslim 

Men's Up to 49 kg SILVER ALSHNAITI Mohammad 

BRONZE DOS SANTOS Lucas M. 

GOLD SMITH Thomas 

Men's Up to 54 kg SILVER ZAMIRBEK ULUU Azizbek 

BRONZE SIVTSEV Aiaal 

GOLD KHODJA Aymen 

Men's Up to 59 kg SILVER BUIMOV Zakhar 

BRONZE KHODAS Dzmitry 

GOLD SWAN Mark 

Men's Up to 65 kg SILVER AL-KARKHI Ahmed 

BRONZE ISSAKOV Yerian 

GOLD ABDULKADIROV Islam 

Men's Up to 72 kg SILVER MOHAMED Islam 

BRONZE LIDDLE Oliver 

Men's Up to 80 kg GOLD ESKANDARZADEH K. Saeid 

Men's Up to 88 kg GOLD ELATTAR Hassan 

Women's Up to 41 kg GOLD DE LIMA Lara Aparecida 

GOLD KOBYL YNSKA Daria 

Women's Up to 45 kg SILVER AKANOVA Sandugash 

BRONZE RODRIGUES DE A. Tayna 

GOLD BROOME Olivia 

Women's Up to 50 kg SILVER MCGUINNESS Charlotte 

BRONZE DADASHOVA Zahra 

ELEIKO _,......_. I .... .- .. I"'-■ 

RAISE THE BAR 

NPC RESULT 

IRQ 154 

JOR 131 

BRA 131 

GBR 130 

KGZ 110 

RUS 107 

ALG 128 

KAZ 111 

BLR 110 

GBR 175 

IRQ 156 

KAZ 100 

RUS 115 

EGY 112 

GBR 101 

IRI 150 

EGY 154 

BRA 87 

UKR 73 

KAZ 47 

BRA 35 

GBR 107 

GBR 80 

AZE 52 
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2021 World Junior Championships 

Tblisi (GEO) 

27 November 2021 

MEDALLISTS by Event 

EVENT MEDAL NAME 

GOLD PEREZ Z. Fabiola Del C. 

Women's Up to 55 kg 

SILVER PENKOVA Alexandra 

Women's Up to 61 kg GOLD CASTELLANOS RODRIGUEZ Fatima J. 

Women's Up to 67 kg GOLD DIACHUK Zlata 

ELEIKO EASYSPORT 
RAISE THE BAR 

NPC RESULT 

MEX 61 

KAZ 33 

MEX 75 

UKR 73 
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